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199803050000
76421

03/05/1998
11:20:35

VAUGHN
GLENDA L

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PREMIERE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199805040001
60471

05/04/1998
11:52:06

VAUGHN
GLENDA L

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PREMIERE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199805080001
68401

05/08/1998
08:52:45

VAUGHN
GLENDA L

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PREMIERE
MORTGAGE
CORP

13 39 Lot#:5 Book:13
Pg:39

199806030002
04951

06/03/1998
02:37:20

VAUGHN
GLENDA L

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

COVENANT
MORTGAGE
CO

13 102 Lot#:11
Book:13
Pg:102

199806150002
21331

06/15/1998
10:15:29

VAUGHN
GLENDA L

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PREMIERE
MORTGAGE
CORP

23 10 Lot#:35
Book:23 Pg:10

199807020002
50361

07/02/1998
03:44:29

VAUGHN
GLENDA L

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PREMIERE
MORTGAGE
CORP

23 3 Lot#:2 Book:23
Pg:3

199807280002
87101

07/28/1998
01:00:04

VAUGHN
GLENDA L

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PREMIERE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199808240003
28991

08/24/1998
12:34:14

VAUGHN
GLENDA L

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FIRST
PERFORMAN
CE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199808180003
19551

08/18/1998
09:45:43

VAUGHN
GLENDA L

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PREMIERE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Sec:08
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199812080004
88021

12/08/1998
01:30:18

VAUGHN
GLENDA L

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PREMIERE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199901040000
01501

01/04/1999
12:16:38

VAUGHN
GLENDA L

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PREMIERE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199805200001
85281

05/20/1998
12:16:14

VAUGHN
GLENDA L

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PREMIERE
MORTGAGE
CORP

5 96 Lot#:4 Book:5
Pg:96

199806120002
19091

06/12/1998
10:28:57

VAUGHN
GLENDA L

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FIRST
PERFORMAN
CE
MORTGAGE
CORP

23 3 Lot#:29
Book:23 Pg:3

199807280002
87571

07/28/1998
02:08:24

VAUGHN
GLENDA L

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PREMIERE
MORTGAGE
CORP

6 102 Lot#:1 Book:6
Pg:102

199808180003
19471

08/18/1998
09:45:33

VAUGHN
GLENDA L

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

PREMIERE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199911190004
73351

11/19/1999
09:24:33

VAUGHN
GLENDA L

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FIRST
PERFORMAN
CE
MORTGAGE


