Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
199803050000 76421	03/05/1998 11:20:35	VAUGHN GLENDA L	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PREMIERE MORTGAGE CORP						Description
199805040001 60471	05/04/1998 11:52:06	VAUGHN GLENDA L	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PREMIERE MORTGAGE CORP						
199805080001 68401	05/08/1998 08:52:45	VAUGHN GLENDA L	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PREMIERE MORTGAGE CORP			13	39		Lot#:5 Book:13 Pg:39
199806030002 04951	06/03/1998 02:37:20	VAUGHN GLENDA L	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	COVENANT MORTGAGE CO			13	102		Lot#:11 Book:13 Pg:102
199806150002 21331	06/15/1998 10:15:29	VAUGHN GLENDA L	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PREMIERE MORTGAGE CORP			23	10		Lot#:35 Book:23 Pg:10
199807020002 50361	07/02/1998 03:44:29	VAUGHN GLENDA L	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PREMIERE MORTGAGE CORP			23	3		Lot#:2 Book:23 Pg:3
199807280002 87101	07/28/1998 01:00:04	VAUGHN GLENDA L	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PREMIERE MORTGAGE CORP						
199808240003 28991	08/24/1998 12:34:14	VAUGHN GLENDA L	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FIRST PERFORMAN CE MORTGAGE CORP						
199808180003 19551	08/18/1998 09:45:43	VAUGHN GLENDA L	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PREMIERE MORTGAGE CORP						Sec:08 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NW
199812080004 88021	12/08/1998 01:30:18	VAUGHN GLENDA L	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PREMIERE MORTGAGE CORP						
199901040000 01501	01/04/1999 12:16:38	VAUGHN GLENDA L	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PREMIERE MORTGAGE CORP						
199805200001 85281	05/20/1998 12:16:14	VAUGHN GLENDA L	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PREMIERE MORTGAGE CORP			5	96		Lot#:4 Book:5 Pg:96
199806120002 19091	06/12/1998 10:28:57	VAUGHN GLENDA L	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FIRST PERFORMAN CE MORTGAGE CORP			23	3		Lot#:29 Book:23 Pg:3
199807280002 87571	07/28/1998 02:08:24	VAUGHN GLENDA L	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PREMIERE MORTGAGE CORP			6	102		Lot#:1 Book:6 Pg:102
199808180003 19471	08/18/1998 09:45:33	VAUGHN GLENDA L	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	PREMIERE MORTGAGE CORP						
199911190004 73351	11/19/1999 09:24:33	VAUGHN GLENDA L	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FIRST PERFORMAN CE MORTGAGE						